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MCB 250 LON-CAPA Homework (10 points)- 70 points total  
  

                                        
*HW 7 will be due on Wednesday May 1st at 11:59 pm. 

 
 
LON-CAPA MCB 250 Quizzes (24 points ; lowest score will be dropped 

at the end of the semester)-120 Points Total 

 
 
        *Quiz #6 will be due on Wednesday May 1st at 11:59 PM. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Homework Lectures Covered Open Date (Fridays 2 
PM) 

Due Date (Mondays 
11:59 PM) 

1 1-4 Jan. 26 Feb. 5 

2 5-9 Feb. 9 Feb. 19 

3 10-15 Feb. 23 March 4 

4 16-20 March 1 March 18 

5 21-25 March 22 April 1 

6 26-30 April 5 April 15 

7 31-36 April 26 May 1* 

Quiz Lectures Open Date           
(5 PM) 

Due Date 11:59 pm) 

1 1-5 Friday Jan. 26 Monday Jan. 29 

Quiz 1 retake  Tuesday Jan. 30 Friday Feb. 2 

2 6-8 Friday Feb. 2  Monday Feb. 5 

3 9-19 Friday March 1 Monday March 4 

4 21-27 Friday March 29 Monday April 1 

Quiz 4 retake  Tuesday April 2 Friday April 5 

5 27-30 Friday April 5 Monday April 8 

6 31-40 Friday April 26 Wednesday May 1* 
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      Discussion Schedule 
(Discussions will run on a Thursday-Monday Schedule) 

Lowest 3 discussion scores will be dropped at the end of the semester 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Week Date Assignments for 
Discussion 

1 
(Topics 1-5) 

Jan. 25-Jan. 29 Worksheet #1 
 

2 
(Topics 6-8) 

Feb. 1-Feb. 5 
Exam I Feb. 7 

Worksheet #2 
 

3 
(Topics 9-11) 

Feb. 8-Feb. 12 
 

Worksheet #3 
 

4 
(Topics 12-14) 

Feb. 15-Feb. 19 Worksheet #4 

5 
(Topics 15-17) 

Feb. 22-Feb. 26 
 

Worksheet # 5 
 

6 
(Topics 18-20) 

 

Feb 29- March 4 
Exam II March 6 

Worksheet #6 
 

7 
(Topics 21-22) 

March 7-8 
 

Worksheet #7 

- March 11-15 No Discussion  
Spring Break 

7 
(Topics 21-22) 

March 18 
 

Worksheet #7 
(continued) 

8 
(Topics 23-25) 

March 21-25 
 

Worksheet #8 
 

9 
(Topics 26-28) 

 March 28-April 1 Worksheet #9 
 

10 
(Topics 29-30) 

 

April 4-April 8 
Exam III April 10 

Worksheet #10 
 

11 
(Topics 31-32) 

April 11-April 15 Worksheet #11 
 

12 
(Topics 33-34) 

April 18-April 22 
 

Worksheet #12 

13 
(Topics 35-38) 

April 25-29 Worksheet #13 
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